
20 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 12 OTC Vlčáci 1998 A 1:12:09,3

2. Slonina Luděk 3 Krnov 1987 A 1:13:33,6 0:01:24,3

3. Chrudina Robert 82 Ostrava 1973 C 1:15:25,4 0:03:16,1

4. Škapa Marek 78 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:19:54,6 0:07:45,3

5. Pavelka Libor 43 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 1:20:09,7 0:08:00,4

6. Mička Martin 52 Turdebir 1979 B 1:21:14,5 0:09:05,2

7. Raška Daniel 5 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1996 A 1:21:16,5 0:09:07,2

8. Mučka Jiří 13 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:22:26,1 0:10:16,8

9. Krupa Przemyslav 47 Stanczak Team 1983 B 1:22:38,4 0:10:29,1

10. Hartig David 77 Burik Running Team 1973 C 1:22:55,4 0:10:46,1

11. Hanzlík Patrik 45 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 B 1:23:26,4 0:11:17,1

12. Pietrzyk Rostislav 54 F.M.T. Group 1977 B 1:24:34,9 0:12:25,6

13. Kašná Markéta 224 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 G 1:24:45,5 0:12:36,2

14. Pavlík Miroslav 188 Mountaintime Felt Aropec 1964 D 1:25:50,1 0:13:40,8

15. Stoszek Jan 46 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 1:26:10,0 0:14:00,7

16. Suchánková Marie 223 Energy Sports Team 1987 G 1:26:50,8 0:14:41,5

17. Škrabánek Petr 184 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:28:11,7 0:16:02,4

18. Tic Jan 41 Běžím nebo lezu 1977 B 1:28:15,8 0:16:06,5

19. Lanča Jakub 14 Rychvald 1996 A 1:28:35,7 0:16:26,4

20. Jasenský Oldřich 56 AK Kroměříž 1982 B 1:28:43,2 0:16:33,9

21. Artim Radek 85 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:28:58,5 0:16:49,2

22. Stachowski Ireneusz 83 Forma Wodzisław Sl. 1974 C 1:29:54,4 0:17:45,1

23. Szczypka Piotr 11 SCI Górscy Entuzjasci 1989 A 1:30:31,6 0:18:22,3

24. Vybíralová Marie 220 AO Kobeřice 1986 G 1:30:42,3 0:18:33,0

25. Rosmanit Aleš 88 Bike Team Opava 1971 C 1:31:01,0 0:18:51,7

26. Zmarzlák Milan 186 Bolatice 1957 D 1:32:50,8 0:20:41,5

27. Papaj Tomáš 8 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:33:08,2 0:20:58,9

28. Jadrníček Petr 183 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 1:33:18,1 0:21:08,8

29. Šeděnková Kateřina 222 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 G 1:33:34,6 0:21:25,3

30. Glogar Daniel 51 Turdebir 1978 B 1:33:35,3 0:21:26,0

31. Jasek Tadeusz 150 PZLAM - Polska 1951 E 1:33:39,6 0:21:30,3

32. Skrbel Martin 39 SK Tuleň team 1983 B 1:34:54,3 0:22:45,0

33. Jašek Roman 74 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:35:29,8 0:23:20,5

34. Pachtová Iva 221 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 G 1:36:11,3 0:24:02,0

35. Míček Roman 87 Frýdek Místek 1972 C 1:36:48,7 0:24:39,4
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36. Běčák Zdeněk 81 Ostrava 1969 C 1:36:50,4 0:24:41,1

37. Nevřala Michal 49 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:36:53,6 0:24:44,3

38. Bíbrlík David 50 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:37:18,7 0:25:09,4

39. Böhm Jaroslav 53 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:38:06,9 0:25:57,6

40. Litzka David 58 KPT. HOOK 1980 B 1:38:15,3 0:26:06,0

41. Jadrníček Jan 59 Ostrava 1983 B 1:38:21,2 0:26:11,9

42. Jakeš Jiří 40 Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 1977 B 1:39:04,0 0:26:54,7

43. Kožusznik Marek 89 Vělopolí 1974 C 1:40:46,2 0:28:36,9

44. Šnajdar Roman 76 Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 1969 C 1:41:00,0 0:28:50,7

45. Břemek Miroslav 57 Energy Sports Team 1980 B 1:41:23,2 0:29:13,9

46. Herich Marcel 60 Model Run Team 1981 B 1:42:32,2 0:30:22,9

47. Bytomský Petr 38 Bolatice 1984 B 1:43:06,3 0:30:57,0

48. Jendželovský Marek 16 Rundal 1992 A 1:43:25,7 0:31:16,4

49. Kašný Petr 80 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 1965 C 1:43:47,2 0:31:37,9

50. Boža Václav 4 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 1:44:05,9 0:31:56,6

51. Granzer Tomáš 42 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:45:55,2 0:33:45,9

52. Liber Vlastimil 185 OB Opava 1964 D 1:46:15,7 0:34:06,4

53. Važík Vojtěch 15 Pomleté kosti - Fuking Harcore 1986 A 1:46:19,5 0:34:10,2

54. Vytisk Alfons 156 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 1:48:49,2 0:36:39,9

55. Krupa Gabriela 219 Biegiem Przes Chybie 1976 G 1:49:30,4 0:37:21,1

56. Hrabuška Jaroslav 187 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 1:50:06,4 0:37:57,1

57. Bystroň Vilém 75 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1974 C 1:51:17,5 0:39:08,2

58. Gatial Milan 79 JTM - GA Šternberk 1965 C 1:54:30,8 0:42:21,5

59. Zonková Petra 225 Opava 1989 G 1:56:02,8 0:43:53,5

60. Hartmannová Karla 218 Kobeřice 1974 G 2:03:40,0 0:51:30,7

61. Rinka Erich 157 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 E 2:11:22,0 0:59:12,7

Beran Jan 73 Vítkov 1971 C DNF
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10 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Bernacik David 313 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2006 M10 0:38:07,2

2. Pavelka Tobiáš 309 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2004 M10 0:38:23,1 0:00:15,9

3. Šindelek Dan 306 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 M10 0:40:47,3 0:02:40,1

4. Burda Filip 316 Atletika Alojzov 1991 M10 0:42:00,0 0:03:52,8

5. Řezáč Martin 307 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 M10 0:43:44,6 0:05:37,4

6. Novák Tomáš 319 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 2001 M10 0:46:50,8 0:08:43,6

7. Krajíčková Veronika 314 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 Ž10 0:47:50,1 0:09:42,9

8. Böhm David 315 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 M10 0:48:21,7 0:10:14,5

9. Poštulka Václav 318 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 M10 0:49:43,2 0:11:36,0

10. Štencel Jiří 305 Fulnek 1963 M10 0:50:56,4 0:12:49,2

11. Dobeš Petr 317 Olomouc 1970 M10 0:51:36,0 0:13:28,8

12. Stříbný Tomáš 310 Hněvošice 1976 M10 0:52:44,7 0:14:37,5

13. Rinková Radka 320 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 Ž10 0:53:02,3 0:14:55,1

14. Mosler Dalibor 324 Štěpánkovice 1987 M10 0:53:49,1 0:15:41,9

15. Laburdová Marie 322 AO Kobeřice 1990 Ž10 0:54:03,0 0:15:55,8

16. Valošek Miroslav 44 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 M10 0:55:08,1 0:17:00,9

17. Latka Daniel 308 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1984 M10 0:58:44,8 0:20:37,6

18. Reichel Michal 303 Kobeřice 2005 M10 1:01:33,2 0:23:26,0

19. Urbiš Jan 301 AO Kobeřice 1949 M10 1:02:25,7 0:24:18,5
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6 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mrovec Tomáš Z30 AO Kobeřice 1981 M6 0:23:32,1

2. Stuchlík Radim Z18 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 1998 M6 0:23:53,8 0:00:21,7

3. Žůrek Jiří Z10 Jof - X - Team 1983 M6 0:25:44,2 0:02:12,1

4. Bielák Teodor Z29 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 2004 M6 0:28:24,7 0:04:52,6

5. Vybíral Radim Z7 Kobeřice 1983 M6 0:28:28,6 0:04:56,5

6. Žůrková Eva Z8 Jof - X - Team 1975 Ž6 0:28:40,3 0:05:08,2

7. Hadašová Barbora Z14 Ostrava Třebovice 1999 Ž6 0:29:07,6 0:05:35,5

8. Kilarová Jana Z17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 Ž6 0:29:47,2 0:06:15,1

9. Lasák Dušan Z12 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 1987 M6 0:31:47,0 0:08:14,9

10. Kozlová Jana Z6 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2003 Ž6 0:32:17,5 0:08:45,4

11. Pavelková Olga Z5 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1978 Ž6 0:32:17,7 0:08:45,6

12. Pašek Daniel Z20 Bolatice 2004 M6 0:34:12,6 0:10:40,5

13. Kubný Matěj Z23 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 2003 M6 0:34:12,8 0:10:40,7

14. Halfar Ondřej Z27 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 1991 M6 0:34:13,0 0:10:40,9

15. Thiemlová Romana Z2 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 Ž6 0:35:35,2 0:12:03,1

16. Pěntková Natálie Z3 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Ž6 0:35:35,3 0:12:03,2

17. Böhmová Barbora Z16 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Ž6 0:35:35,4 0:12:03,3

18. Salamon Hana Z4 Služovice 1988 Ž6 0:36:07,3 0:12:35,2

19. Drozdek Klára Z24 Svoboda 1992 Ž6 0:37:04,5 0:13:32,4

20. König Barbora Z25 Svoboda 1995 M6 0:37:04,6 0:13:32,5

21. Christoph Jan Z26 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 2000 M6 0:37:04,9 0:13:32,8

22. Božová Věra Z1 MK Seitl Ostrava 1966 Ž6 0:42:24,7 0:18:52,6
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20 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 12 OTC Vlčáci 1998 A 1:12:09,3

2. Slonina Luděk 3 Krnov 1987 A 1:13:33,6 0:01:24,3

3. Raška Daniel 5 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1996 A 1:21:16,5 0:09:07,2

4. Mučka Jiří 13 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:22:26,1 0:10:16,8

5. Lanča Jakub 14 Rychvald 1996 A 1:28:35,7 0:16:26,4

6. Szczypka Piotr 11 SCI Górscy Entuzjasci 1989 A 1:30:31,6 0:18:22,3

7. Papaj Tomáš 8 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:33:08,2 0:20:58,9

8. Jendželovský Marek 16 Rundal 1992 A 1:43:25,7 0:31:16,4

9. Boža Václav 4 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 1:44:05,9 0:31:56,6

10. Važík Vojtěch 15 Pomleté kosti - Fuking Harcore 1986 A 1:46:19,5 0:34:10,2

20 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pavelka Libor 43 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 1:20:09,7

2. Mička Martin 52 Turdebir 1979 B 1:21:14,5 0:01:04,8

3. Krupa Przemyslav 47 Stanczak Team 1983 B 1:22:38,4 0:02:28,7

4. Hanzlík Patrik 45 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 B 1:23:26,4 0:03:16,7

5. Pietrzyk Rostislav 54 F.M.T. Group 1977 B 1:24:34,9 0:04:25,2

6. Stoszek Jan 46 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 1:26:10,0 0:06:00,3

7. Tic Jan 41 Běžím nebo lezu 1977 B 1:28:15,8 0:08:06,1

8. Jasenský Oldřich 56 AK Kroměříž 1982 B 1:28:43,2 0:08:33,5

9. Glogar Daniel 51 Turdebir 1978 B 1:33:35,3 0:13:25,6

10. Skrbel Martin 39 SK Tuleň team 1983 B 1:34:54,3 0:14:44,6

11. Nevřala Michal 49 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:36:53,6 0:16:43,9

12. Bíbrlík David 50 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:37:18,7 0:17:09,0

13. Böhm Jaroslav 53 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:38:06,9 0:17:57,2

14. Litzka David 58 KPT. HOOK 1980 B 1:38:15,3 0:18:05,6

15. Jadrníček Jan 59 Ostrava 1983 B 1:38:21,2 0:18:11,5

16. Jakeš Jiří 40 Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 1977 B 1:39:04,0 0:18:54,3

17. Břemek Miroslav 57 Energy Sports Team 1980 B 1:41:23,2 0:21:13,5

18. Herich Marcel 60 Model Run Team 1981 B 1:42:32,2 0:22:22,5

19. Bytomský Petr 38 Bolatice 1984 B 1:43:06,3 0:22:56,6

20. Granzer Tomáš 42 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:45:55,2 0:25:45,5
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20 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chrudina Robert 82 Ostrava 1973 C 1:15:25,4

2. Škapa Marek 78 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:19:54,6 0:04:29,2

3. Hartig David 77 Burik Running Team 1973 C 1:22:55,4 0:07:30,0

4. Artim Radek 85 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:28:58,5 0:13:33,1

5. Stachowski Ireneusz 83 Forma Wodzisław Sl. 1974 C 1:29:54,4 0:14:29,0

6. Rosmanit Aleš 88 Bike Team Opava 1971 C 1:31:01,0 0:15:35,6

7. Jašek Roman 74 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:35:29,8 0:20:04,4

8. Míček Roman 87 Frýdek Místek 1972 C 1:36:48,7 0:21:23,3

9. Běčák Zdeněk 81 Ostrava 1969 C 1:36:50,4 0:21:25,0

10. Kožusznik Marek 89 Vělopolí 1974 C 1:40:46,2 0:25:20,8

11. Šnajdar Roman 76 Eleven Head CST Cyklolive 1969 C 1:41:00,0 0:25:34,6

12. Kašný Petr 80 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 1965 C 1:43:47,2 0:28:21,8

13. Bystroň Vilém 75 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1974 C 1:51:17,5 0:35:52,1

14. Gatial Milan 79 JTM - GA Šternberk 1965 C 1:54:30,8 0:39:05,4

Beran Jan 73 Vítkov 1971 C DNF

20 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pavlík Miroslav 188 Mountaintime Felt Aropec 1964 D 1:25:50,1

2. Škrabánek Petr 184 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:28:11,7 0:02:21,6

3. Zmarzlák Milan 186 Bolatice 1957 D 1:32:50,8 0:07:00,7

4. Jadrníček Petr 183 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 1:33:18,1 0:07:28,0

5. Liber Vlastimil 185 OB Opava 1964 D 1:46:15,7 0:20:25,6

6. Hrabuška Jaroslav 187 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 1:50:06,4 0:24:16,3

20 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jasek Tadeusz 150 PZLAM - Polska 1951 E 1:33:39,6

2. Vytisk Alfons 156 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 1:48:49,2 0:15:09,6

3. Rinka Erich 157 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 E 2:11:22,0 0:37:42,4

20 km - ŽENY NAD 35 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 224 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 G 1:24:45,5

2. Suchánková Marie 223 Energy Sports Team 1987 G 1:26:50,8 0:02:05,3

3. Vybíralová Marie 220 AO Kobeřice 1986 G 1:30:42,3 0:05:56,8

4. Šeděnková Kateřina 222 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 G 1:33:34,6 0:08:49,1
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5. Pachtová Iva 221 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 G 1:36:11,3 0:11:25,8

6. Krupa Gabriela 219 Biegiem Przes Chybie 1976 G 1:49:30,4 0:24:44,9

7. Zonková Petra 225 Opava 1989 G 1:56:02,8 0:31:17,3

8. Hartmannová Karla 218 Kobeřice 1974 G 2:03:40,0 0:38:54,5

10 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Bernacik David 313 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2006 M10 0:38:07,2

2. Pavelka Tobiáš 309 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2004 M10 0:38:23,1 0:00:15,9

3. Šindelek Dan 306 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 M10 0:40:47,3 0:02:40,1

4. Burda Filip 316 Atletika Alojzov 1991 M10 0:42:00,0 0:03:52,8

5. Řezáč Martin 307 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 M10 0:43:44,6 0:05:37,4

6. Novák Tomáš 319 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 2001 M10 0:46:50,8 0:08:43,6

7. Böhm David 315 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 M10 0:48:21,7 0:10:14,5

8. Poštulka Václav 318 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 M10 0:49:43,2 0:11:36,0

9. Štencel Jiří 305 Fulnek 1963 M10 0:50:56,4 0:12:49,2

10. Dobeš Petr 317 Olomouc 1970 M10 0:51:36,0 0:13:28,8

11. Stříbný Tomáš 310 Hněvošice 1976 M10 0:52:44,7 0:14:37,5

12. Mosler Dalibor 324 Štěpánkovice 1987 M10 0:53:49,1 0:15:41,9

13. Valošek Miroslav 44 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 M10 0:55:08,1 0:17:00,9

14. Latka Daniel 308 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1984 M10 0:58:44,8 0:20:37,6

15. Reichel Michal 303 Kobeřice 2005 M10 1:01:33,2 0:23:26,0

16. Urbiš Jan 301 AO Kobeřice 1949 M10 1:02:25,7 0:24:18,5

10 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Krajíčková Veronika 314 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 Ž10 0:47:50,1

2. Rinková Radka 320 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 Ž10 0:53:02,3 0:05:12,2

3. Laburdová Marie 322 AO Kobeřice 1990 Ž10 0:54:03,0 0:06:12,9

6 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mrovec Tomáš Z30 AO Kobeřice 1981 M6 0:23:32,1

2. Stuchlík Radim Z18 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 1998 M6 0:23:53,8 0:00:21,7

3. Žůrek Jiří Z10 Jof - X - Team 1983 M6 0:25:44,2 0:02:12,1

4. Bielák Teodor Z29 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 2004 M6 0:28:24,7 0:04:52,6

5. Vybíral Radim Z7 Kobeřice 1983 M6 0:28:28,6 0:04:56,5

6. Lasák Dušan Z12 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 1987 M6 0:31:47,0 0:08:14,9

7. Pašek Daniel Z20 Bolatice 2004 M6 0:34:12,6 0:10:40,5
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8. Kubný Matěj Z23 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 2003 M6 0:34:12,8 0:10:40,7

9. Halfar Ondřej Z27 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 1991 M6 0:34:13,0 0:10:40,9

10. König Barbora Z25 Svoboda 1995 M6 0:37:04,6 0:13:32,5

11. Christoph Jan Z26 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 2000 M6 0:37:04,9 0:13:32,8

6 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Žůrková Eva Z8 Jof - X - Team 1975 Ž6 0:28:40,3

2. Hadašová Barbora Z14 Ostrava Třebovice 1999 Ž6 0:29:07,6 0:00:27,3

3. Kilarová Jana Z17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 Ž6 0:29:47,2 0:01:06,9

4. Kozlová Jana Z6 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2003 Ž6 0:32:17,5 0:03:37,2

5. Pavelková Olga Z5 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1978 Ž6 0:32:17,7 0:03:37,4

6. Thiemlová Romana Z2 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 Ž6 0:35:35,2 0:06:54,9

7. Pěntková Natálie Z3 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Ž6 0:35:35,3 0:06:55,0

8. Böhmová Barbora Z16 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Ž6 0:35:35,4 0:06:55,1

9. Salamon Hana Z4 Služovice 1988 Ž6 0:36:07,3 0:07:27,0

10. Drozdek Klára Z24 Svoboda 1992 Ž6 0:37:04,5 0:08:24,2

11. Božová Věra Z1 MK Seitl Ostrava 1966 Ž6 0:42:24,7 0:13:44,4
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